HOTEL BRISTOL BUJA CHALLENGE

Orario di partenza di mercoledi 28 giugno 2023 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO DOLOMITI

08:40

09:40

10:00

10:10

11:30

12:00

14:30

15:10

15:30

MARCOLLA
IVO

GRANATO
CIRO

HALLER
ARTUR

BACHER
FRITZ

TARGA
SERGIO
PRANTIL
DANILO

GROSSI
MICHELE

HOLZNER
LUKAS

FREDIANI
ROBERTO

16

24

20

20

11

10B
RENZO

MURARO
GIACOMO

ZANOTTO
ARNO

AICHNER
ALFRED

DELL'ACQUA
ALESSANDRO

VICENTINI
CRISTIANO

GASPARETTI
GREGORIO

SANFTL
THOMAS

MALFATTI
ROBERTO

11

24

36

26

11

22

14

STEIN
GERHARD

ANDREATTA
GIANFRANCO

VON GELMINI
ERICH ELMAR

LAGEDER
MANFRED

VITTORIA
DAVIDE

SEGNA
GABRIELLA

MERANER
GEORG

DE ANGELI
PHILIPP

BERTOL
STEFANO

DOLOMITI GOLF CLUB

22

36

36

33

15

30

12

16

18

SCHROTT
PETER

GARRONE
LAURA

VIEHWEIDER
CECILIA

BRUGGER
MARKUS

ZADRA
NADIA

23

31

28

16

24




